PGT(hemistry) under Suspension, 
Kendriya Vidyala.ya, 
Khanapara,Teacher Qrt. No, 4-B(Top Floor), 
Guwahati-22. 

Sub :Payment of Subsistance allowance for the 
month of July, 1999 

Sir, 

I' am sending herewith a cheque No. McAB/249 

866195 dathd 18.8.99 for R. 4903.00 (Rupees four 

thousand nine hundred three)only towards the payment 

of subsistance allowance for the month of July'99. 

Kindly acknowledge the stamped receipt for 

office records. 

Yours faihhfully, 

- 	 (Mrs. J. Dasbasu) 
Bncj: As above. 	 Principal 

I..- 

' 

'4 

\ 

Annexure - XVIII,